2021 Einancial Assurance Estimate Form (with pre-plat construction)

Sound Barrier Fence (panels, 6' high)

Traffic Signal, complete intersection

Size =

Electrical Conduit,

Per direction of engineering manager please update form to use 2022 version.

PPR-2169

Updated: 12/22/2020

\$ \$ \$

with pre-plat construction)		DOILOT						opaucu.	12/22/2020		
WWSD Prostor 2 Dump Station Ponlacoment	P	ROJECT	INFORMATIC	ON	_		DDD-21- (
/WSD Booster 2 Pump Station Replacement			10/28/2021			PPR-21- (TO BE DETERMINED)					
roject Name			Date				PCD File No.				
		Unit	(with Pre-Plat Construction)								
escription	Quantity	Units	Cost		Tot	al	% Complete	Re	emaining		
ECTION 1 - GRADING AND EROSION CONTR	OL (Construction	n and Pern	nanent BMPs)								
* Earthwork											
less than 1,000; \$5,300 min	950	CY	\$ 8.00	=	\$	7,600.00		\$	7,600.0		
1,000-5,000; \$8,000 min		CY	\$ 6.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
5,001-20,000; \$30,000 min		CY	\$ 5.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
20,001-50,000; \$100,000 min		CY	\$ 3.50	=	\$	-		\$	-		
50,001-200,000; \$175,000 min		CY	\$ 2.50	=	\$	-		\$	-		
greater than 200,000; \$500,000 min		CY	\$ 2.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
* Permanent Seeding (inc. noxious weed mgmnt.)	0.25	AC	\$ 828.00	=	\$	207.00		\$	207.		
* Mulching	0.50	AC	\$ 777.00	=	\$	388.50		\$	388.		
* Permanent Erosion Control Blanket		SY	\$ 6.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
* Permanent Pond/BMP Construction		CY	\$ 21.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Permanent Pond/BMP (provide engineer's estimate)	1	EA	\$ 10,000.00	=	\$	10,000.00		\$	10,000.0		
		EA		=	\$	-		\$	-		
Safety Fence		LF	\$ 3.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Temporary Erosion Control Blanket	375	SY	\$ 3.00	=	\$	1,125.00		\$	1,125.0		
Vehicle Tracking Control	1	EA	\$ 2,453.00	=	\$	2,453.00		\$	2,453.		
Silt Fence	890	LF	\$ 2.60	=	\$	2,314.00		\$	2,314.0		
Temporary Seeding		AC	\$ 650.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Temporary Mulch		AC	\$ 777.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Erosion Bales		EA	\$ 26.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Erosion Logs/Straw Waddle		LF	\$ 5.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Rock Check Dams		EA	\$ 518.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
nlet Protection		EA	\$ 173.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Sediment Basin		EA	\$ 1,824.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Concrete Washout Basin	1	EA	\$ 932.00	=	\$	932.00		\$	932.0		
	_			=	\$	-		\$	-		
[insert items not listed but part of construction plans]				=	\$	-		\$	-		
	NTENANCE (35%	of Constr	uction BMPs)	=	\$	2,388.40		\$	2,388.4		
- Subject to defect warranty financial assurance. A minimum of 20% shall	- (-								
e retained until final acceptance (MAXIMUM OF 80% COMPLETE		Sectio	on 1 Subtotal	=	\$ 27	,407.90		\$	27,407.9		
LOWED) ECTION 2 - PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS *											
DADWAY IMPROVEMENTS											
Construction Traffic Control		LS		=	\$	-		\$	-		
Aggregate Base Course (135 lbs/cf)		Tons	\$ 29.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Aggregate Base Course (135 lbs/cf)		CY	\$ 52.00		\$	-		\$	-		
Asphalt Pavement (3" thick)		SY	\$ 14.50		\$	-		\$	-		
Asphalt Pavement (4" thick)		SY	\$ 20.00		\$	-		\$	-		
Asphalt Pavement (6" thick)		SY	\$ 30.00		\$	-		\$	-		
Asphalt Pavement (147 lbs/cf)" thick		Tons	\$ 91.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Raised Median, Paved		SF	\$ 8.30	=	\$			\$	_		
Regulatory Sign/Advisory Sign		EA	\$ 311.00	=	\$			\$	-		
Guide/Street Name Sign		EA	φ 011.00	=	\$			\$	-		
Epoxy Pavement Marking		SF	\$ 14.00	_	\$			¢ 4	_		
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking		SF	\$ 24.00	=	\$	_		\$			
Barricade - Type 3		EA	\$ 207.00	=	\$	-		⇒ \$			
			\$ 207.00			-					
Delineator - Type I		EA LF		=	\$	-		\$			
Curb and Gutter, Type A (6" Vertical) Curb and Gutter, Type B (Median)		LF	\$ 31.00	=	\$	-		\$			
			\$ 31.00	=	\$			\$			
Curb and Gutter, Type C (Ramp)		LF	\$ 31.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
4" Sidewalk (common areas only)		SY	\$ 50.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
5" Sidewalk		SY	\$ 62.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
Sillewalk		SY	\$ 75.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
3" Sidewalk		SY	\$ 99.00		\$	-		\$	-		
Pedestrian Ramp		EA	\$ 1,190.00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
			L CO 00	=	\$	-		\$	-		
		LF	\$ 63.00								
		LF LF	\$ 95.00		\$	-		\$	-		
Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return)				=	\$ \$	-		\$ \$	-		
Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return) Curb Chase		LF	\$ 95.00						-		
Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return) Curb Chase Guardrail Type 3 (W-Beam)		LF EA	\$ 95.00 \$ 1,532.00	=	\$	-		\$			
Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return) Curb Chase Guardrail Type 3 (W-Beam) Guardrail Type 7 (Concrete)		LF EA LF	\$ 95.00 \$ 1,532.00 \$ 51.00	=	\$	-		\$ \$	- -		
Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return) Curb Chase Guardrail Type 3 (W-Beam) Guardrail Type 7 (Concrete) Guardrail End Anchorage		LF EA LF LF	\$ 95.00 \$ 1,532.00 \$ 51.00 \$ 75.00	= = =	\$ \$ \$ \$	-		\$ \$ \$			
Cross Pan, local (8" thick, 6' wide to include return) Cross Pan, collector (9" thick, 8' wide to include return) Curb Chase Guardrail Type 3 (W-Beam) Guardrail Type 7 (Concrete) Guardrail Impact Attenuator Sound Barrier Fence (CMU block, 6' high)		LF EA LF LF EA	\$ 95.00 \$ 1,532.00 \$ 51.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 2,172.00	= = = =	\$ \$ \$			\$ \$ \$			

\$

\$

\$

83.00

17.00

439,875

\$ \$ \$

=

=

=

LF

LF

EA

WWED Reactor 2 Rump Station Parls compat	PROJECT INFORMATION									
WWSD Booster 2 Pump Station Replacement			10/28/2021		PPR-21- (TO BE DETERMINED)					
Project Name Date PCD File No.										
			Unit				(with Bro	-Plat Construction)		
Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Cost			Total	% Complete	Remaining		
Description	Quantity	Units	COSE	=	\$	Total	70 complete	\$ -		
[insert items not listed but part of construction plans]				=	\$			\$ -		
STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS					Ψ			Ψ		
Concrete Box Culvert (M Standard), Size (W x H)		LF		=	\$	-		\$ -		
18" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 67.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
24" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 81.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
30" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 100.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
36" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 124.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
42" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 166.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
48" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 202.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
54" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 254.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
60" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 298.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
66" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 344.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
72" Reinforced Concrete Pipe		LF	\$ 393.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
18" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 87.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
24" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 99.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
30" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 126.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
36" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 152.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
42" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 174.00	-	\$	-		\$-		
48" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 184.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
54" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 269.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
60" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 290.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
66" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 352.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
72" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 414.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
78" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 476.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
84" Corrugated Steel Pipe		LF	\$ 569.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Flared End Section (FES) RCP Size = (unit cost = 6x pipe unit cost)		EA		=	\$	-		\$ -		
Flared End Section (FES) CSP Size =		LA								
(unit cost = 6x pipe unit cost)		EA		=	\$	-		\$ -		
End Treatment- Headwall		EA		=	\$	-		\$-		
End Treatment- Wingwall		EA		=	\$	-		\$-		
End Treatment - Cutoff Wall		EA		=	\$	-		\$-		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L=5', Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 5,736.00	=	\$	-		\$-		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L=5', $5' \leq \text{Depth} < 10'$		EA	\$ 7,440.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =5', 10' ≤ Depth < 15'		EA	\$ 8,637.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =10', Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 7,894.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =10', 5' ≤ Depth < 10'		EA	\$ 8,136.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =10', $10' \leq \text{Depth} < 15'$		EA	\$ 10,185.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =15', Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 10,265.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =15', $5' \le \text{Depth} < 10'$		EA	\$ 11,005.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =15', $10' \le \text{Depth} < 15'$		EA	\$ 12,034.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =20', Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 10,940.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Curb Inlet (Type R) L =20', $5' \le \text{Depth} < 10'$		EA	\$ 12,075.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Grated Inlet (Type C), Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 4,802.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Grated Inlet (Type D), Depth < 5'		EA	\$ 5,932.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Storm Sewer Manhole, Box Base		EA	\$ 12,034.00	-	\$	-		\$ -		
Storm Sewer Manhole, Slab Base		EA	\$ 6,619.00	=	\$	-		\$ -		
Geotextile (Erosion Control) Rip Rap, d50 size from 6" to 24"		SY	\$ 6.20	-	\$	-		\$ - \$ -		
		Tons	\$ 83.00 \$ 98.00	=	\$	-		¥		
Rip Rap, Grouted		Tons LF	\$ 98.00	-	\$	-		Ψ		
Drainage Channel Construction, Size (W x H)		CY	\$ 590.00	=	\$ \$	-		\$ - \$ -		
Drainage Channel Lining, Concrete Drainage Channel Lining, Rip Rap		CY	\$ 590.00	=	\$	-		\$ - \$ -		
Drainage Channel Lining, Rip Rap Drainage Channel Lining, Grass		AC	\$ 1,520.00	=	\$	-		\$ - \$ -		
Drainage Channel Lining, Other Stabilization		AU	φ 1,520.00	=	\$	-		\$ - \$ -		
Dramaye Ghanner Linnig, Guler Stabilization				=	> \$	-		\$ -		
[insert items not listed but part of construction plans]					\$ \$	-		\$ - \$		
- Subject to defect warranty financial assurance. A minimum of 20% shall				-	ļ P	-		Ψ -		
			n 2 Subtotal							

		PROJECT 1			ON				
WWSD Booster 2 Pump Station Replacement			10,	/28/2021				PPR-21- (T	O BE DETERMINED)
Project Name		Date							
				Unit				(with Pre-	Plat Construction)
Description	Quantity	Units		Cost			Total	% Complete	Remaining
SECTION 3 - COMMON DEVELOPMENT IMPR			istr		OT Main	tained			
ROADWAY IMPROVEMENTS									
					=	\$	-	1	\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
					=	\$	-	-	\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
STORM DRAIN IMPROVEMENTS (Excep	tion: Permanent Po	nd/BMP shall	be ite	emized unde	er Section 1)			
					=	\$	-		\$-
					=	\$	-		\$-
					=	\$	-		\$-
					=	\$	-		\$-
					=	\$	-		\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS									
Water Main Pipe (PVC), Size 8"		LF	\$	66.00	=	\$	-		\$-
Water Main Pipe (Ductile Iron), Size 8"		LF	\$	78.00	=	\$	-		\$-
Gate Valves, 8"		EA	\$	1,923.00	=	\$	-	-	\$-
Fire Hydrant Assembly, w/ all valves		EA	\$	6,828.00	=	\$	-		\$-
Water Service Line Installation, inc. tap and valves		EA	\$	1,370.00	=	\$	-	-	\$-
Fire Cistern Installation, complete		EA			=	\$	-	-	\$-
					=	\$	-		\$-
[insert items not listed but part of construction plans]					=	\$	-		\$-
SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS									
Sewer Main Pipe (PVC), Size 8"		LF	\$	66.00	=	\$	-		\$-
Sanitary Sewer Manhole, Depth < 15 feet		EA	\$	4,540.00	=	\$	-		\$ -
Sanitary Service Line Installation, complete		EA	\$	1,451.00	=	\$	-		\$ -
Sanitary Sewer Lift Station, complete		EA			=	\$	-		\$ -
					=	\$	-		\$ -
[insert items not listed but part of construction plans]	(m				=	\$	-		\$-
LANDSCAPING IMPROVEMENTS	(For subdivision sp		n of a	approval, or					
		EA			=	\$	-		\$ <u>-</u>
		EA			=	\$	-		\$-
		EA			=	\$	-	-	\$- ¢-
		EA			=	\$ \$	-		\$ <u>-</u> \$-
** - Section 3 is not subject to defect warranty requirements			n 2	Subtotal			-		
- occupitor o is not subject to delect warranty requirements		Sectio	11 3	Subtotal	=	\$	-		\$-

Please update section 3 of the FAE to include the proposed 18" RCP and other improvements in the vicinity.

		PROJECT	INFORMATIO	N						
WWSD Booster 2 Pump Station Replacemen	t		10/28/2021				PPR-21- (TO BE DETERMINED)			
Project Name		Date				PCD File No.				
			Unit				(with Pre-Plat Constr		Construction)	
Description	Quantity	Units	Cost			Total	% Complete		Remaining	
AS-BUILT PLANS (Public Improvements inc. Pe	rmanent WQCV BMPs)	LS	\$ 260.00	=	\$	260.00		\$	260.00	
POND/BMP CERTIFICATION (inc. elevations and volume calculations)		LS		=	\$	-		\$		
			(Sum of all sec			ction Financia builts and pond/Bl		\$	31,329.90	
		-	struction Finan als less credit for ite					\$	31,329.90	
				Total D	efect War	ranty Financia	Assurance	\$	3,639.10	
		(20% of all ite	ems identified as (*). To be co	ollateralized	at time of prelimina	ary acceptance)			

